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MAJOR AWARDS

Founder's Trophy
Blacktown Masters

Runner's up Trophy
Seaside Pirates

Visitors Trophy
Blacktown Masters

Female Swimmer of the Nleet
Ebony curre[[    Casey seals

Nlale Swimmer of the Meet
John crisp     Miami Masters

Age Group Relay Shields
80-.119                                         Blacktown
120-159                                     Seaside pirates
160-199                                    Power points
200-23 9                                   Doncaster
240-279                                   Warringah
280-319                                    Seaside pirates
320-379                                   Not contested

Coach of the Year 2004
Louise Stovin-Bradford

Official of the Year 2004
Ken  Liddy

National Heart Foundation
Ray Brien



30th National Swim
Hobart

March 30 to April 2, 2005

RESULTS
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Inter Branch Challenge Relay results:

First over the line:  (Split times not adjusted for handicap)

1. Lane  1

2. Lane 2

3. Lane 7

4. Lane 4

5. Lane 3

6. Lane 6

7. Lane 5

37.87

44.68

Tasmania                         2:24.13                             3 Seconds
1:15.87                 1:52.72                 2:24.13

Northern Territory
1.22:25

10 Seconds
1:58.54                 2:28.67

Western Australia        2:30.81
1:02.04

57:16

57.16

59.32

S outh Australia
1:31.20

Queensland
1:31.20

Victoria
1:32.94

2:03.88

2:30-85
2:03.72

2:30.93
2:03.72

2:31.62
2:05.44

New south wales        2:31.71
1:05.19                   1:35.16

Handicap place ( Nearest to nominated time)

Queensland
Western Australia
S outh Australia
Northern Territory
Victoria
New South Wales
Tasmania

Adjusted time
2:06.93
1:55.81

2:06.85
2:18.67

2:06.62
2:06.71
2:21.13

35 seconds
2:30.81    `

26 Seconds
2:30.85

24 Seconds
2:30.93

28Seki=onds
2:31.62              -:

28 seconds
2:07.20                2:31.71

Nominated time
2:07.00
1.55.00
2:05.00
2:21.00
2:03.00
2:03.00
2:28.00

Difference
0.07
0.81

1.85

2.33
3.62
3.71

6.78


